
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

0 I-25 - County Line Road to Lincoln Avenue 541 days Mon 9/3/12 Mon 9/29/14
1
2 Contractor Procurement 66 days Mon 9/3/12 Mon 12/3/12
3 Advertise Project 1 day Mon 9/3/12 Mon 9/3/12
4 Contractor Bid 30 days Tue 9/4/12 Mon 10/15/12 3
5 Award Project 34 days Tue 10/16/12 Fri 11/30/12 4
6 Notice to Proceed 1 day Mon 12/3/12 Mon 12/3/12 5
7
8 Mobilization 30 days Tue 12/4/12 Mon 1/14/13 6
9
10 Phase 1 45 days Tue 12/11/12 Mon 2/11/13
11 Remove existing paint & Restripe Lanes / install Temp Signs 4 days Tue 12/11/12 Fri 12/14/12 8SS+5 days
12 Install inside NB & SB Temp Guardrail 20 days Mon 12/17/12 Fri 1/11/13 11
13 Shift NB & SB Traffic Over night 1 day Mon 1/14/13 Mon 1/14/13 12
14 Remove exisitng median Guardrail 20 days Tue 1/15/13 Mon 2/11/13 13
15 Exisitng pavement Milling / Prep 5 days Tue 1/22/13 Mon 1/28/13 14SS+5 days
16 Construct temp detour pavement in median area 5 days Tue 1/29/13 Mon 2/4/13 15
17 Construct Water Quality Pond D & E Facilities 40 days Tue 12/11/12 Mon 2/4/13 8SS+5 days
18
19 Phase 2 119 days Tue 2/5/13 Fri 7/19/13
20 Remove NB  inside temp Guardrail 10 days Tue 2/5/13 Mon 2/18/13 16
21 Restripe NB Lanes 2 days Fri 2/15/13 Mon 2/18/13 20FS-2 days
22 Shift NB Traffic Over night 1 day Tue 2/19/13 Tue 2/19/13 21
23 Install Temp Guardrail for NB ourside shoulder with temp drainage 15 days Wed 2/20/13 Tue 3/12/13 22
24 Removal of approx 30' of pavement inside Work Zone 15 days Wed 2/20/13 Tue 3/12/13 22
25 Construct cross drainage pipes + interim drains for Phase 3 10 days Wed 2/20/13 Tue 3/5/13 22
26 Sub-Excavation 20 days Wed 2/27/13 Tue 3/26/13 24FS-10 days
27 Construct Embankment R40 Material 40 days Wed 3/6/13 Tue 4/30/13 26FS-15 days
28 Construct ABC Class 6 10 days Wed 4/24/13 Tue 5/7/13 27FS-5 days
29 Construct Final Concrete for 3 lanes + outside shoulder 30 days Wed 5/1/13 Tue 6/11/13 28SS+5 days
30 Prepare Ramp D,E,F,J/K & M for pavement 30 days Wed 2/20/13 Tue 4/2/13 22
31 Construct Final Concrete for Ramps D,E,F,J/K & M 20 days Wed 3/27/13 Tue 4/23/13 30FS-5 days
32 Concrete Cure-time / Seal 28 days Wed 6/12/13 Fri 7/19/13 29
33
34 Phase 3 157 days Mon 7/15/13 Tue 2/18/14
35 Stripe NB Lanes 5 days Mon 7/15/13 Fri 7/19/13 32FS-5 days
36 Shift NB Traffic Over night 1 day Mon 7/22/13 Mon 7/22/13 35
37 Shift SB inside guardrail & restripe 3 days Tue 7/23/13 Thu 7/25/13 36
38 Shift SB Traffic Over night 1 day Fri 7/26/13 Fri 7/26/13 37
39 Removal of approx 60' of pavement inside Work Zone 35 days Mon 7/29/13 Fri 9/13/13 38
40 Construct new Vane Grate storm facility / Cross Pipes 10 days Mon 7/29/13 Fri 8/9/13 38
41 Sub-Excavation 24 days Mon 8/19/13 Thu 9/19/13 39FS-20 days
42 Construct Embankment R40 Material 50 days Fri 8/30/13 Thu 11/7/13 41FS-15 days
43 Construct ABC Class 6 12 days Fri 11/1/13 Mon 11/18/13 42FS-5 days
44 Construct Final Concrete for 4 lanes + shoulder 45 days Fri 11/8/13 Thu 1/9/14 43SS+5 days
45 Prepare Ramp I,H,G & L for pavement 40 days Mon 7/29/13 Fri 9/20/13 38
46 Construct Final Concrete for Ramps I,H,G & L 39 days Mon 9/16/13 Thu 11/7/13 45FS-5 days
47 Concrete cure-time / Seal 28 days Fri 1/10/14 Tue 2/18/14 44
48
49 Phase 4 134 days Wed 2/12/14 Mon 8/18/14
50 Shift SB outside Guardrail & restripe lanes against ballast wall 5 days Wed 2/12/14 Tue 2/18/14 47FS-5 days
51 Shift SB Traffic Over night 1 day Wed 2/19/14 Wed 2/19/14 50
52 Removal of approx 48' of pavement inside Work Zone 30 days Thu 2/20/14 Wed 4/2/14 51
53 Cross drainage pipes 5 days Thu 2/20/14 Wed 2/26/14 51
54 Sub-Excavation 10 days Thu 3/13/14 Wed 3/26/14 52FS-15 days
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55 Construct Embankment R40 Material 30 days Thu 3/20/14 Wed 4/30/14 54FS-5 days
56 Construct ABC Class 6 10 days Thu 4/24/14 Wed 5/7/14 55FS-5 days
57 Construct Final Concrete NB & SB lane and shoulder 30 days Thu 5/8/14 Wed 6/18/14 56
58 Construct median Guardrail 1 day Thu 6/5/14 Thu 6/5/14 57FS-10 days
59 Construct median Signs/Lighting 1 day Fri 6/6/14 Fri 6/6/14 58
60 Construct NB lane closure pour 20 days Thu 6/12/14 Wed 7/9/14 57FS-5 days
61 Concrete cure-time / Seal / Final Striping 28 days Thu 7/10/14 Mon 8/18/14 60
62
63 Project Closeout 30 days Tue 8/19/14 Mon 9/29/14 61
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